Gesamtliste Sonderwertung

31. Rabendener Triathlon am 29. Juni 2018

1:14:14,65
1:21:04,22
1:22:24,54
1:33:25,48
1:34:34,37
1:40:35,81
1:47:03,68

No ok wN R

+06:49,57
+08:09,89
+19:10,83
+20:19,72
+26:21,16
+32:49,03

Briderl, Thomas
Schuller, Wilfried
Tejada, Alvaro
Stadler, Anna
Stadler, Daniel
Soll, Josef

Lehr, Peter

T™M 40
TM 55
TM 55
TW 25
™ 25
T™ 18
T™ 65

TSV Altenmarkt

TSV Altenmarkt
Triathlon TSV Altenmarkt
TSV Altenmarkt

SG. St. Wolfgang

Kein Verein

Ohne Verein

N O MPE WOwN

0:10:58,60
0:12:44,83
0:10:50,52
0:12:45,15
0:14:12,49
0:15:04,39
0:19:44,67

N MWD R

0:44:47,95
0:47:47,67
0:49:31,49
0:57:22,49
0:56:27,55
0:57:41,48
1:03:02,45

o NOMB®DNPRE

0:18:28,10
0:20:31,72
0:22:02,53
0:23:17,84
0:23:54,33
0:27:49,94
0:24:16,56
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